County Co-ordinator Michael Bannon - mickbannon@hotmail.co.uk

Sportsha” Ath |etICS League Co-ordinator Frank Gorman - frankdukes70@aol.com
Derbyshire Mini League 2006-07

Match 2
29th Oct 2006
Under 11
UllGirls1Lap UllBoys1Llap
1 Katherine Scott 1050 C 1 Jay Raradza 1050 D
2 Ellie Rodgers 1060 A 2 Phillip Martin 1120 A
3 Lucy Butler 1070 D G Brandon Callendine 1060 D
G Chloe Gadshy 1120 D G Jerome Richards 1060 A
G Mae Emery 1140 D G Courtney Holmes 1110 D
G Megan Bruce 1150 A G Kieran Eames 1140 D
G Bryony Heath 1180 D G James Blake 1160 A
G Jade CBrannon 1190 D G Josh Cobb 1180 A
G Jessica Lockwood 1200 A G Kadee Stevenson-Steele 1220 A
G Alisha Collins 1210 C
G Lauren Wareham 1290 A
G Autumn Hill 1310 A
G Chelsea Suitcliffe 1380 A
U1l Girls 3 Lap Ull Boys 3Lap
1 Katherine Scott 3220 C 1 Kane Jordan 3020 D
2 Jenny Lockwood 3310 A 2 Jerome Richards 3210 A
3 Mae Emery 3330 D G Jay Raradza 3080 D
G Georgia Tooby 3340 C G Brandon Callendine 309 D
G Chloe Gadshy 3360 D G Phillip Martin 3350 A
G Courtney Holmes 3500 D
G James Blake 3550 A
G Kieran Eames 370 D
G Kadee Stevenson-Steele  37.30 A
U1l Girls Relay U1l Boys Relay
1 Derby AC 4350 D 1 Derby AC 4290 D
2 AVAC 4420 A 2 AVAC 4380 A
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U11 Girls SLJ
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Katherine Scott
Jenny Lockwood
Lucy Buckley

Ellie Rogers
Megan Bruce
Jessica Lockwood
Chelsea Sutcliffe
Autumn Hill
Lauren Wareham

U11 Girls Sit Throw

Alisha Collins
Chelsea Suitcliffe
Kamara Hutchinson
Autumn Hill

Jade C Brannon
Lauren Wareham

U11 Girls Speedbounce
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Georgia Tooby
Ellie Rogers
Lucy Buckley
Megan Bruce
Alisha Collins
Jenny Lockwood

Jessica Lockwood

1.97
1.86
1.76
1.57
1.56
1.46
1.36
1.34
114

5.20
4.00
3.90
3.70
3.30
3.10

49
48
47
48
46
44

40
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Ull Boys SLJ

Jay Raradza

Adam Smith

Kane Jordan

Jerome Richards

Kadee Stevenson-Steele
Josh Cobb

Phillip Martin
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U11 Boys Sit Throw

1 Josh Cobb

2 Courtney Holmes
G Kieran Eames

G James Blake

U11 Boys Speedbounce

1 Brandon Callendine
2 Adam Smith
G Kane Jordan

2.02
1.76
2.04
1.70
1.56
1.48
1.20

3.30
3.20
3.95
3.30

42
40
44
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Under 13

U13 Girls 2 Lap

Yasmin Miller
Jessica Turner

Lorna Glenn
Emily Partridge
Emily Button
Naomi Reid
Bethany Tooby
Amy Holloway
Miriam Cable

Emily Young
Brogan Begley
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U13 Girls 4 Lap

Yasmin Miller
Emily Butlin
Emily Ingram
Kelly J Palin
Amy Holloway
Evie Mosley
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U13 Girls Relay

1 Derby AC
2 AVAC
3 Chesterfield

Romina Cansellara

Lucille Woodward

Lucille Woodward

21.20
21.80
21.90
20.60
20.60
21.10
21.20
21.30
21.50
21.80
21.90
22.40
22.70

40.40
43.70
47.90
45.30
47.10
48.30
50.90

1.18.7
1.22.00
1.235
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Ul3 Boys 2 Lap

Ryan Miller

Rory Chambers
John Scott
Micheal Rowland
James Moreley
Zak Simpson
Jake Davis
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Ul3 Boys 4 Lap

Ryan Miller
James Moreley
Zak Simpson
Micheal Rowland
Alex Lynam
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U13 Boys Relay

1 Derby AC

19.50
20.00
21.40
19.60
19.90
20.60
21.00

41.50
42.30
42.30
41.60
44.50

1221
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U13 Girls SLJ
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Suzi Palmer
Paige Collings
Kelly J Palin
Naomi Reid
Emily Partridge
Kelse Hutchinson
Jessica Turner
Lorna Glenn
Rachel Giffiths
Bethany Tooby
Emily Ingram
Brogan Begley
Emily Butlin
Miriam Cable
Romina Cansellara
Evie Mosley
Lucille Woodward
Sonya Tamber

U13 Girls Shot
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Paige Collings
Suzi Palmer
Kelly J Palin
Kelse Hutchinson
Rachel Giffiths
Miriam Cable
Amy Holloway
Jaya Tamber

U13 Girls Speedbounce
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Rachel Giffiths
Paige Collings
Jessica Turner
Kelse Hutchinson
Bethany Tooby
Katie Buckley
Naomi Reid
Lorna Glenn

Evie Mosley
Emily Partridge
Romina Cansellara
Emily Young
Brogan Begley

2.28
2.06
1.84
2.08
2.04
2.02
1.94
1.92
1.90
1.88
1.86
1.66
1.64
1.56
1.56
1.56
1.48
1.40

7.74
7.69
7.06
7.61
6.95
6.02
4,14
3.24

81
77
70
74
72
68
64
62
62
61
57
56
54
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U13 Boys SLJ

JJ Heath

Rory Chambers
Zak Simpson
Jake Davis

John Scott
Aidan Smith
James Moreley
Matthew Kirkland
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U13 Boys Shot

Luke Walton
Matthew Kirkland
Aidan Smith
Alex Lynam
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U13 Boys Speedbounce

John Scott

Rory Chambers
Jake Davis
Matthew Kirkland
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2.20
2.12
1.94
2.18
1.90
1.86
1.84
1.76

10.35
6.73
6.52
7.63

68
65
54
61
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Under 15

U15 Girls 2 Lap

Abbie Langley
Maria Evans
Amy Davies
Yasmin Spencer
Victoria Baldin
Olivia Mosley

U15 Girls 8 Lap Par

AVAC
Chesterfield
Derby AC
Chesterfield
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U15 Girls Relay

1 Chesterfield
2 Derby AC
G AVAC

U15 Girls SLJ

Claudia Rogers
Sarah Tomlinson
Vanessa Burton
Yasmin Spencer
Natasha lllingworth
Abbie Langley
Olivia Mosley
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19.40
20.60
22.50
20.10
21.40
24.00

1.19.9
1.22.0
1.29.0
1.25.9

1.18.6
1.24.7
1.18.7

2.26
2.10
2.10
2.08
2.04
1.96
1.90
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Ul5 Boys 2 Lap

Jordan Martin
Jake Myers
Nathan McKenzie
Ndu Takavarasha
Daniel Burdett
Robert Scott
Arron Smith

Ben Rowland
Mark Devergori
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U15 Boys 8 Lap Par

1 Derby AC
2 Chesterfield
G Chesterfield

U15 Boys Relay

1 Derby AC
2 Chesterfield
G Chesterfield

U15 Boys SLJ

Tom Kitchen
Lawrence Caines
Jordan Martin
Daniel Burdett
James Hall
Arron Smith
Robert Scott
Mark Devergori
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18.20
19.00
19.20
18.60
18.80
19.00
19.00
19.10
21.00

1.19.8
1.24.2
1.26.9

1.15.8
1.16.5
1.24.6

2.50
2.50
2.40
2.46
2.38
2.30
2.26
1.92
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U15 Girls Speedbounce
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Charlotte Noonan
Natasha lllingworth
Amy Davies
Claudia Rogers
Sarah Tomlinson
Maria Evans
Lauren Hill

Emily Partridge

U15 Girls Shot
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Yasmin Spencer
Charlotte Noonan
Rosie Moss
Abbie Langley

79
70
o4
75
69
65
65
58

10.87
8.52
5.76
6.04
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U15 Boys Speedbounce

Robert Scott

Ben Rowland
Jordan Martin
Nathan McKenzie
Ndu Takavarasha
Anthony Little

U15 Boys Shot

James Hall
Daniel Burdett
Arron Smith

Tom Kitchen
Lawrence Caines
Kingsley Wyatt

75
71
68
77
67
63

13.13
11.99
8.93
10.32
9.34
8.63
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